
 

 

Company Details 

EP Commodities, a.s.  

Klimentská 1216/46, 110 00, Prague, Czech Republic Tel.: +420 476 44 77 00 
Web: www.epcommodities.cz 

VAT No.: 
ID No.: 
LEI Code: 
ACER Code: 

CZ 034 37 680 
034 37 680 
315700JZPOM8PKMYN495 
A0003727U.CZ 

Management    

Daniel Pexidr Managing Director +420 724 684 008 daniel.pexidr@epcommodities.cz 

Authorized Traders – Gas Trading 

Jakub Maštalíř Head of Gas Trading 
+420 733 165 957 
+420 476 447 553 

jakub.mastalir@epcommodities.cz 

Michal Fečko Senior Gas Trader 
+420 731 129 990 
+420 476 447 574 

michal.fecko@epcommodities.cz 

Michal Farbaky Senior Gas Trader +420 734 695 740 michal.farbaky@epcommodities.cz 

Tom Kenward Senior Gas Trader 
+44 (0) 7545 
830018 

tom.kenward@epcommodities.cz 

Vadym Voloncevyč Senior Originator +420 777 441 254 vadym.voloncevyc@epcommodities.cz 

Authorized Traders – Power Trading (Long-Term) 

Petr Čech Head of Power Trading +420 731 661 774 petr.cech@epcommodities.cz 

Miroslav Sojka Senior Power Trader +420 724 723 288 miroslav.sojka@epcommodities.cz 

Gaspare Campo Senior Power Trader +420 704 65 95 26 gaspare.campo@epcommodities.cz 

Tom Kenward Senior Power Trader 
+44 (0) 7545 
830018 

tom.kenward@epcommodities.cz 

Grega Podvršček Senior Trader +420 605 39 79 62 grega.podvrscek@epcommodities.cz 

Ondřej Mitrenga Junior Trader +420 605 39 79 38 ondrej.mitrenga@epcommodities.cz 

Authorized Traders – Power Trading (Short-Term) 

Michael Beienburg 
Head of Short Term 
Power Trading 

+420 476 447 731 
+420 730 815 603 

michael.beienburg@epcommodities.cz 

Ondřej Bajer 
Short Term Power 
Trader 

+420 476 447 730 ondrej.bajer @epcommodities.cz 

Pavel Hubáček Intraday Power Trader +420 476 447 730 pavel.hubacek@epcommodities.cz 

Michal Novotný Intraday Power Trader +420 476 447 730 michal.novotny@epcommodities.cz 

Valid as of 

13.10.2022 
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Viktor Marek  Intraday Power Trader +420 476 447 730 viktor.marek@epcommodities.cz 

Deniz Nepesov Intraday Power Trader +420 476 447 730 deniz.nepesov@epcommodities.cz 

Ramazan 
Turdushadhziev 

Intraday Power Trader +420 476 447 730 ramazan.turdushadzhiev@epcommodities.cz 

Miroslav Hakl Intraday Power Trader +420 476 447 730 miroslav.hakl@epcommodities.cz 

Operations 

24/7 Availability  +420 476 447 554 scheduling@epcommodities.cz  

Nomination Details 

BSC Party ID EPCAS PSV 00246 

EIC /OTE (VOB) 27X-EP-COMMO---N NBP EPO 

TennetNL (EAN) 8720299811706 TTF GSEPCOM 

Net4Gas N4GEPC THE H-Gas THE0BFH011950000 

Eustream EUS_EPC11 THE L-Gas THE0BFL012830000 

CEGH 25Y-EPCO---1---8 GASSCO EPC 

FGSZ CZFEP GNI EP_COMMODITIES 

UA TSO UAPCMDTCZ Transgaz RO EPCOMM 

PEG GFEPCO Fluxys ZTP ZHEPCOM 

Finance & Back Office 

Michal Paško Chief Financial Officer +420 736 244 963 michal.pasko@epcommodities.cz 

Alexandra Slavík Back Office Specialist +420 731 685 537 confirmation@epcommodities.cz 

Kristína Jakabovičová Back Office Specialist +420 725 817 952 invoice@epcommodities.cz 

Bank Details 

UniCredit Bank Czech Republic and Slovakia, a.s.  

Želetavská 1525/1, 140 92, Prague 4, Czech Republic  

EUR Payments 
SWIFT: 
IBAN: 
Account No.: 

 
BACXCZPP 
CZ04 2700 0000 0021 1095 6694 
2110956694/2700 

 

GBP Payments 
SWIFT: 
IBAN: 
Account No.: 

 
 
BACXCZPP 
CZ54 2700 0000 0013 8736 7513 
1387367513/2700 

 

CZK Payments 
SWIFT: 
IBAN: 
Account No.: 

 
 
BACXCZPP 
CZ26 2700 0000 0021 1095 6686 
2110956686/2700 

 

USD Payments 
SWIFT: 
IBAN: 
Account No.: 

 
 
BACXCZPP 
CZ33 2700 0000 0013 8753 9581 
1387539581/2700 
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